Pryda.com.au, Pryda.co.nz DECEMBER 2023 - V1.02 CHECK PRYDA REGION WEBSITE FOR MOST CURRENT VERSION
For more information call 1300 657 052 (Australia), 0800 88 22 44 (New Zealand) or email  info@pryda.com.au
NZ PRYDA SHEET
BRACE STRAPS
(SBS)
Tie-down fixing for wall panels.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
SIMPLE: Multiple lengths to suit different applications.

25 x 1mm
(See table for available lengths)
*All dimensions shown in “mm.”
At the time of print, this product is NOT subject to any known
warnings and bans found in Building Act 2004.
2
NZ SHEET BRACE STRAPS DATA SHEET
Pryda.com.au, Pryda.co.nz DECEMBER 2023 - V1.02 CHECK PRYDA REGION WEBSITE FOR MOST CURRENT VERSION
For more information call 1300 657 052 (Australia), 0800 88 22 44 (New Zealand) or email  info@pryda.com.au
SHEET BRACE STRAP
PRODUCT CODE MATERIAL SIZE (mm) LENGTH (mm)
SBS300
G300, Z275
25 x 1mm
300
SBS400 400
SBS600 600
SBS300/S
Stainless Steel 304
300
SBS400/S 400
SBS600/S 600
COIL LENGTH (m)
SBS10M
G300, Z275 25 x 1mm
10
SBS30M 30
Note:
Use stainless steel nails with all stainless steel sheet brace straps. Pryda galvanised Connector nails are suitable for G300, Z275
Sheet Brace Straps only.
DESIGN CAPACITY TO AS3604:2011 TO PREVENT UPLIFT